
0-3 LPM 
 

0-3 LPM 
 

0-8 LPM 

Pediatric Regulator 
 

Pediatric Regulator 
 

Regulator 

CGA 870 wj  BARB 

CGA 540 wj  DISS 

CGA 870 wj  BARB 

#120-1000C 
 

#120-1070C 
 

#120-1010C 

0-8 LPM 
 

0-8 LPM 
 

0-8 LPM 
 

0-15 LPM 
 

0-15 LPM 
 

0-15 LPM 

Regulator less gauge 
 

Regulator 

Regulator 

Regulator 

Regulator 

Regulator 

CGA 870 wj  BARB 

CGA 540 wj DISS 

CGA 540 wj  BARB 

CGA 870 wj  BARB 

CGA 540 wj DISS 

CGA 540 wj BARB 

#120-1010NG 
 

#120-1030C 
 

#120-1031C 
 

#120-1040C 
 

#120-1060C 
 

#120-1061C 

 

R 
 

HOME CARE REGULATORS 
 

RESPONSIVE 
RESPIRATORY INC. 

 
• Flow by color  gauge  guards - easily  identifies regulator as 

high  flow  (green) or pediatric (orange) at a glance 

• Ergonomic handle 

 
 
 
SPECIFICATIONS 

 
• Hugs the  cylinder to reduce  accidental damage 

• High  visibility 1.5" diameter gauge 

• Bar coded  regulator body  and box 

• Engineered with  a metered flow  orifice 

 
• Lightweight: 10 oz 

 
• CGA 870 & CGA 540 cylinder 

connection with barb or DISS 

outlet 

 
patients. Metered flow  ranges  are  produced by using  a calibration technique to dial 

in each flow  setting, allowing for a more  precise  oxygen delivery 

• Meets or exceeds  FDA, CGA & ASTM standards 
• Designed for use up to  3000  PSI 

• 2 year  warranty 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stand Out From The Crowd! 

 
• Preset pressure 50 PSIG (+/-5  PSIG) 

 
0-3 LPM Pediatric ( decimal\ 

.03,   .06,   .12,  .25,   .5,  .75, 

1,   1.5,     2,    2.5,    3 

 

 
.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 

 
0-15 LPM 

.5, 1,2,3, 4, 5,6,8, 10, 12,15 

 
Increase  referral  source awareness with your name and logo custom 
engraved on Home Care Regulators 

 
• Drives referrals 
• Assists in asset control  - reduces loss 
• High quality, permanent  laser engraving 
• Low 12 piece minimum 
• One time  set-up fee applies 

 

 
 

6 


