HOME CARE REGULATOR



- Flow by color gauge guards easily identifies regulator as high flow (green) or pediatric (orange) at a glance
- Ergonomic handle
- · Hugs the cylinder to reduce accidental damage
- High visibility 1.5" diameter gauge
- Bar coded regulator body and box
- · Engineered with a metered flow orifice

patients. Metered flow ranges are produced by using a calibration technique to dial in each flow setting, allowing for a more precise oxygen delivery

- Meets or exceeds FDA, CGA & ASTM standards
- Designed for use up to 3000 PSI
- 2 year warranty



SPECIFICATION

- Lightweight: 10 oz
- CGA 870 & CGA 540 cylinder connection with barb or DISS outlet
- Preset pressure 50 PSIG (+/-5 PSIG)

0-3 LPM Pediatric (decimal\
.03, .06, .12, .25, .5, .75,
1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3

.5, **1**, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8

<u>0-15 LPM</u> .5, 1,2,3, 4, 5,6,8, 10, 12,15



0-3 LPM	Pediatric Regulator	CGA 870 wj BARB	#120-1000C
0-3 LPM	Pediatric Regulator	CGA 540 wj DISS	#120-1070C
0-8 LPM	Regulator	CGA 870 wj BARB	#120-1010C
0-8 LPM	Regulator less gauge	CGA 870 wj BARB	#120-1010NG
0-8 LPM	Regulator	CGA 540 wj DISS	#120-1030C
0-8 LPM	Regulator	CGA 540 wj BARB	#120-1031C
0-15 LPM	Regulator	CGA 870 wj BARB	#120-1040C
0-15 LPM	Regulator	CGA 540 wj DISS	#120-1060C
0-15 LPM	Regulator	CGA 540 wj BARB	#120-1061C



Stand Out From The Crowd!

Increase referral source awareness with your name and logo custom engraved on Home Care Regulators

- Drives referrals
- · Assists in asset control reduces loss
- High quality, permanent laser engraving
- Low 12 piece minimum
- · One time set-up fee applies